9,90,31,217/- 

4 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
to be submitted along with EOI 
[rounded off to nearest Higher 
Rs.10(Ten)]  

@ 2% of the estimated value of the tender 
subject to Max. Rs.20 Lakh.  which comes out to 
be (rounded to next multiple of 10):- 
Rs. 19,80,630/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Eighty 
Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Only) by way 
of digital transaction at railtel.enivida.com portal. 

5 Last date for requesting 
clarifications (Optional) 

Up to 1100 Hrs on 14-03-2022  

All communications regarding queries, if any, 
requiring clarifications shall be sent through